1:00

1:05

1:10

1:15

1:20

1:30

1:40

1:45

2:00

TOOELE COUNTY

COUNCIL ON AGING
In Person Meeting

February 22, 2023

Tooele Senior Center Conference Room
59 E. Vine St., Tooele

AGENDA
Welcome

Approve October 2022 Meeting
Minutes

COA Orientation and Welcome New Members
COA Bylaws Review

Vote Council Member Position Appointments
Aging Services Update

Senior Centers Update

Roundtable

Adjourn

Councilman Thomas, Chair

COA Members

COA Members
COA Members
COA Members
Amy Hoftiezer
Bella Colovich

COA Members

Next meeting.: Wednesday, April 26, 2023, Tooele Senior Center, at 1:00 p.m.



