TOOELE COUNTY COUNCIL ON AGING In Person Meeting

February 22, 2023 Tooele Senior Center Conference Room 59 E. Vine St., Tooele

AGENDA

1:00	Welcome	Councilman Thomas, Chair
1:05	Approve October 2022 Meeting Minutes	COA Members
1:10	COA Orientation and Welcome New Members	COA Members
1:15	COA Bylaws Review	COA Members
1:20	Vote Council Member Position Appointments	COA Members
1:30	Aging Services Update	Amy Hoftiezer
1:40	Senior Centers Update	Bella Colovich
1:45	Roundtable	COA Members
2:00	Adjourn	

Next meeting: Wednesday, April 26, 2023, Tooele Senior Center, at 1:00 p.m.